ENERGY /// CROMPTON-INSTRUMENTS.COM/INTEGRA.HTML
CROMPTON INSTRUMENTS
INTEGRA TL 1 TRI LOAD
DIGITAL METERING SYSTEM
Designed, developed and manufactured in the UK, the Integra TL1 is a digital
metering system which provides measurement, isolation and conversion of all
main electrical parameters from 3x three phase loads, in a single meter. It can
be used in three-phase unbalanced four-wire electrical systems and has an

Load 2 (CT2) CT2
Load 3 (CT3) CT3
Connection Diagram
3-in-1 Current Transformer
Measuring Modes
Part
number
Primary
Current
VA at
Class
1
VA at
Class
0.5
DL3N1-35-60/0.1 60A 0.25 -
DL3N1-35-125/0.1 125A 0.5 0.25
DL3N1-35-160/0.1 160A 0.35 0.25
DL3N1-35-250/0.1 250A 0.5 0.25
DL3N1-45-250/0.1 250A 0.25 -
DL3N1-45-400/0.1 400A - 0.25
DL3N1-45-600/0.1 600A - 0.25
DL3N1-70-400/0.1 400A - 0.25
DL3N1-70-600/0.1 600A - 0.25
DL3N1-70-800/0.1 800A - 0.25
INCOMING
SUPPLY
INCOMING
SUPPLY